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III TROFEU SANTA EULALIA DE NATACIO OPEN MASTERS ANDORRA
ENCAMP (AND) , 16/3/2024

Prueba 7 Masc., 50m Libre Abs.
16/3/2024 - 16:04 Resultados
CR 24.32 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric ESP ENCAMP (AND) 26/3/2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo

Abs.

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.00 638
2. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 25.05 634
3. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 25.12 607
4. BALDRICH PUJOL, Gerard 91 Fed Andorrana 25.90 574
5. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.42 541
6. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 26.97 491
7. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 26.98 508
8. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 27.04 504
9. MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel 86 C.N. Esplugues 27.93 458

10. FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesús 75 C.N. Esplugues 29.28 475
11. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 29.39 393
12. CUADRADO PEREZ, Ruben 84 C.N. Esplugues 29.51 445
13. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 29.98 473
14. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.29 314
15. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 31.84 298
16. MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.34 376
17. LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 34.92 280

DSQ ESPINOSA AGUARELES, Luis 78 Fed Andorrana
DAI - DESQ ARRIBADA IRREGULAR

NP ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell
WDR RODRIGUEZ SENZ, Jon-Cristian 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

20+

1. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 25.12 607
2. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 26.97 491
3. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 31.29 314
4. VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa 31.84 298

25+

WDR RODRIGUEZ SENZ, Jon-Cristian 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

30+

1. BALDRICH PUJOL, Gerard 91 Fed Andorrana 25.90 574
2. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 26.42 541
3. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 26.98 508
4. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 29.39 393

35+

1. ROJAS ECHEVERS, Christopher Alexander87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 25.00 638
2. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 25.05 634
3. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 27.04 504
4. MARQUES DE LA TORRE, Daniel 86 C.N. Esplugues 27.93 458

NP ALCÁNTARA SOTERAS, Andrés 85 C.N. Sabadell
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Prueba 7, Masc., 50m Libre

40+

1. CUADRADO PEREZ, Ruben 84 C.N. Esplugues 29.51 445

45+

1. FERNANDEZ MORA, Jesús 75 C.N. Esplugues 29.28 475
2. LAZARO HARO, Alberto 78 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 34.92 280

DSQ ESPINOSA AGUARELES, Luis 78 Fed Andorrana
DAI - DESQ ARRIBADA IRREGULAR

50+

1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 29.98 473
2. MADRID AVILA, Rafael Gilberto 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.34 376
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